06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #3001
Days: MTWUF
TO MUNDY'S MILL MS (DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: JUAN MARTINEZ
RunID:016.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 05:53 AM @CP.07
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 06:29 AM 016.D08
PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 06:34 AM 016.D4A
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRCE 06:42 AM 016.D3
BOULDERCREST RD & TILSON RD 06:48 AM 016.D03
ELLENWOOD VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE PARK DR E 06:52 AM 016.DOA
COTTAGE LN & COTTAGE TERR 06:58 AM 016.D20
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 07:01 AM 016.D28
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 07:07 AM 016.D46
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE LOOP 07:13 AM 016.D1B
2544 REX RD 07:19 AM 016.D2M
FLORENCE DR & OLD REX MORROW RD 07:22 AM 016.D110
REYNOLDS CT & PINE MEADOWS DR 07:28 AM 016.D2Y
PINE MEADOWS CT & PINE MEADOWS DR 07:28 AM 016.D2
GOVERNORS DR & GOVERNORS TERR 07:36 AM 016.D0O
HENDERSON DR & SECOND ST 07:39 AM 016.D1T
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 07:43 AM 016.D3F
FALLVIEW DR & SHELLNUT DR 07:47 AM 016.D22
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS 07:53 AM 016.D1G
225 JOHNSON RD @ APTS 07:56 AM 016.D1F
BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 08:01 AM 016.D39
KING JAMES DR & KING WILLIAM DR 08:08 AM 016.D3K
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS. 08:14 AM 016.D05
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS. 08:15 AM 016.D42
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000
AM OUT 08:47 AM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #3002
Days: MTWUF

06/01/2021

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

DRIVER NAME: OPEN

RunID:016.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:22 AM @CP.07
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TRL 06:45 AM 016.D1C
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 06:49 AM 016.D31
1702 POPLAR POINTE DR @ APTS. 06:50 AM 016.D1Q
CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 06:53 AM 016.D0OC
CAMPFIRE DR & TENT VALLEY DR 06:58 AM 016.D1X
WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 07:04 AM 016.D34
CREEKVIEW CT & WALKER ESTATES DR 07:06 AM 016.D3R
QUAIL HUNT DR & PARTRIDGE LN 07:08 AM 016.D17
CHATEAU LN & CHURCH ST 07:13 AM 016.D2F
6711 CHURCH ST @ APTS 07:14 AM 016.D27
ORME ST, 30274 & WEST ST, 30274 07:17 AM 016.D41
EVANS DR & RIDGEWOOD LN 07:20 AM 016.D18
SENECA CT & WATONGA WAY 07:28 AM 016.D19
HIGHWAY 138 SW & PINE GABLES DR 07:31 AM 016.D3S
CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR 07:32 AM 016.D3E
BAR HARBOR CT & BAR HARBOR DR 07:36 AM 016.DON
GARDEN LAKE DR & LAKE RIDGE PKWY 07:37 AM 016.D38
HIGHWAY 138 SW & WINDEREMERE PARK 07:42 AM 016.D30
TAYLOR RD & SUMMIT LN 07:46 AM 016.DOK
HIGHWAY 85 & CHASE RIDGE DR 07:52 AM 016.D2R
EDENTON WAY & POINTE SOUTH PKWY 07:54 AM 016.D1
DORSEY RD & MARISSA COVE 07:59 AM 016.D1D
JIMMY LEE CIR & NINA CT 08:02 AM 016.D0S
240 FLINT RIVER RD E 08:05 AM 016.D30
HUNT RD & HANA CT 08:12 AM 016.D210
BATTLECREEK RD & MAYFAIR CIR 08:16 AM 016.DOD
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE VILLAGE DR 08:17 AM 016.D2L
BATTLECREEK RD & BATTLECREEK CT 08:17 AM 016.D37
RAYMOND ST & CECELIA CIR 08:20 AM 016.D2T
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000

AM OUT

08:47 AM @CP.07



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #302
Days: MTWUF

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: JARED TATE

RunlID:016.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 104.000
ANDREWS DR & DOMINION DR 07:39 AM 016.D2V
HENDERSON DR & PERNELL DR 07:40 AM 016.D01
GLENEAGLES DR & GLENEAGLES WAY 07:46 AM 016.D26
HARBOUR TOWN PKWY & HARBOUR TOWN PL 07:49 AM 016.D25
HAMPTON RD & WYATT CIR 07:59 AM 016.DOB
WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 08:01 AM 016.D1J
11404 NEW HOPE RD 08:11 AM 016.D2K
TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE OAKS 08:18 AM 016.D33
TARA RD & FOREST GLEN 08:19 AM 016.D36
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000

AM OUT 08:57 AM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #303

Days:

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: TIERRA NIXON

06/01/2021

RunlD:016.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM 104.000
PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 07:41 AM 016.D07
PANHANDLE PL & PANHANDLE DR 07:43 AM 016.D24
CREEKSIDE CT & SUMMER CREEK DR 07:46 AM 016.D1Y
BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 07:49 AM 016.D04
QUAIL RD & QUAIL TRL 07:54 AM 016.DOP
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & BRIDGEWATER PASS 07:58 AM 016.D1E
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 08:01 AM 016.D09
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 08:02 AM 016.D3U
KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDGE TRL 08:04 AM 016.D35
IVYGATE AVE & WALNUT CREEK LN 08:16 AM 016.D1M
CANYON TRL & WALNUT CREEK LN 08:16 AM 016.D0
WRENS DR & WINSLOW DR 08:20 AM 016.D1S
CAROLINA DR & WASHINGTON CIR 08:26 AM 016.D1R
WASHINGTON CIR & WINDING WAY LN, 08:27 AM 016.D2X
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000
AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #230

Days:

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER

06/01/2021

RunID:016.805

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:41 AM 116.000
MT ZION PKWY & FIELDSTONE PKWY 07:42 AM 016.D02
CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 07:45 AM 016.D3T
ELLIOT RD & TIFFANY LN 07:47 AM 016.D3Z
7652 FIELDER RD 07:49 AM 016.D2J
CRESTWICKE CROSSING DR & FIELDER RD 07:52 AM 016.D3V
BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 08:02 AM 016.D2B
LULLWATER CIR & LULLWATER CT 08:12 AM 016.D1N
POSTON RD & LEEWARD LN 08:23 AM 016.D3G
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000
AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:39 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #224

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SANDRA LONDON

06/01/2021

RunlD:016.806

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 07:19 AM @CP.03
THORNWOOD DR & TEAL LN 07:29 AM 016.D3L
FLOYD RD & WOODSBORO CT 07:38 AM 016.D2C
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 07:44 AM 016.D0I0
THORNTON BLVD & WATERCREST DR 07:50 AM 016.D2E
PINTAIL TRL & WOOD DUCK DR 08:02 AM 016.D2H
WOODGREEN WAY & WOODHILL LN, 08:05 AM 016.D3Q
CARTER RD & GRADY DR 08:14 AM 016.D1V
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 08:14 AM 016.D2Z
FAYETTEVILLE RD & SWAMP CREEK DR 08:22 AM 016.D3D
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000
AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #223

Days:

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: DOUGLAS GRAY

RunID:016.807

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 07:37 AM @CP.03
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS. 07:44 AM 016.DOU
PARK VILLA WAY & WOODSIDE LN 07:50 AM 016.D29
LAKE VIEW TERR & TRAILWOOD DR 07:53 AM 016.D2A
STERLING CT & WEBB RD 07:54 AM 016.D20
CEDAR CREEK RDG & GLENDEVON CT 07:56 AM 016.D1P
EUSTON CT & REGENT ST 08:02 AM 016.D3N
CARDINAL LN & PHEASANT LN 08:08 AM 016.DOF
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 08:11 AM 016.D11
CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 08:12 AM 016.DOL
TAYLOR CIR & TAYLOR DOWNS WAY 08:14 AM 016.DOY
ABINGTON DR & DERBY DR 08:17 AM 016.D1H
WYNFIELD DR & WYNFIELD WAY 08:20 AM 016.D1Z
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000

AM OUT - BUS SHOP

08:49 AM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #231
Days: MTWUF

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: ATENA REAL

RunlD:016.808

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:36 AM 116.000
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 07:47 AM 016.D40
AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 07:51 AM 016.D14
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 07:52 AM 016.D15
RECTOR DR & SUNSET HILL BLVD 08:01 AM 016.D3H
AUGUSTINE PL & BROOKWOOD BLVD 08:03 AM 016.D0J
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 08:07 AM 016.D4B
2070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ APTS 08:14 AM 016.D13
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000

AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:39 AM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #232

Days: MTWUF

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: LATONJA SMITH

RunlID:016.809
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:35 AM 116.000
2445 REX RD @ THE OAKS AT ELLENWOOD 07:45 AM 016.D1K
FIELDCREST DR & MONICA DR 07:48 AM 016.D3Y
DURAN CT & SOMERTON DR 07:51 AM 016.D44
BAYWOOD CIR & BAYWOOD CIR PR 07:53 AM 016.D10
BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 08:02 AM 016.D21
CANTERBURY TRL & HIDDENLAKE DR 08:03 AM 016.DOE
1315 CAMERON LANDING DR @ APTS 08:11 AM 016.DOH
3156 MOUNT ZION RD 08:12 AM 016.D06
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 016.000

AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:39 AM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #404

Days:

TO MUNDY'S MILL MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: ANNIE HERRING

RunID:016.811

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:12 AM 119.000
W LEES MILL RD & OVERLOOK TERR 07:20 AM 016.DOR
DAYNA DR PR & W LEES MILL RD 07:22 AM 016.DOT
1108 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 07:25 AM 016.DOV
746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS. 07:27 AM 016.D48
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN 07:30 AM 016.D3M
EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES NEST WAY 07:31 AM 016.D310
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & BALD EAGLE WAY 07:32 AM 016.D1A
296 ROY HUIE RD 07:41 AM 016.D2Q
OAK VALLEY DR & RIVER RUN RD 07:43 AM 016.D1L
ROXBURY DR & WESTFIELD DR 07:48 AM 016.D0Q
HEATHROW DR & HEATHROW WAY 07:50 AM 016.D0OX
VALLEY HILL RD & SHENANDOAH DR 07:54 AM 016.D0G
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 07:56 AM 016.D3X
WILLIAMSBURG DR & WILLIAMSBURG DR 08:01 AM 016.D2G
HIGHTOWER TRL & ROUNTREE RD 08:04 AM 016.D2S
MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 08:06 AM 016.D12
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 08:15 AM 016.D49
HOLLY DR & SELDEN CT 08:19 AM 016.D2D
JEB STUART DR & ROBERT E LEE PKWY 08:26 AM 016.D2P
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:35 AM 016.000
AM OUT 09:02 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #3001

Days:

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: JUAN MARTINEZ

RunID:016.901
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 01:31 PM @CP.07
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 016.000
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS. 02:09 PM 016.D42
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD @ APTS. 02:12 PM 016.D05
KING JAMES DR & KING WILLIAM DR 02:19 PM 016.D3K
BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 02:26 PM 016.D39
225 JOHNSON RD @ APTS 02:32 PM 016.D1F
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS 02:34 PM 016.D1G
FALLVIEW DR & SHELLNUT DR 02:38 PM 016.D22
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 02:43 PM 016.D3F
HENDERSON DR & SECOND ST 02:47 PM 016.D1T
GOVERNORS DR & GOVERNORS TERR 02:54 PM 016.D00O
PINE MEADOWS CT & PINE MEADOWS DR 03:01 PM 016.D2
REYNOLDS CT & PINE MEADOWS DR 03:02 PM 016.D2Y
FLORENCE DR & OLD REX MORROW RD 03:08 PM 016.D110
2544 REX RD 03:12 PM 016.D2M
SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE LOOP 03:20 PM 016.D1B
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 03:27 PM 016.D46
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 03:32 PM 016.D28
COTTAGE LN & COTTAGE TERR 03:37 PM 016.D20
ELLENWOOD VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE PARK DR E 03:45 PM 016.D0OA
BOULDERCREST RD & TILSON RD 03:52 PM 016.D03
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRCE 03:56 PM 016.D3
PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 04:05 PM 016.D4A
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 04:13 PM 016.D08

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX

04:34 PM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #3002

Days:

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: OPEN

06/01/2021

RunID:016.902
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:31 PM @CP.07
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 016.000
RAYMOND ST & CECELIA CIR 01:58 PM 016.D2T
BATTLECREEK RD & BATTLECREEK CT 02:02 PM 016.D37
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE VILLAGE DR 02:02 PM 016.D2L
BATTLECREEK RD & MAYFAIR CIR 02:03 PM 016.DOD
HUNT RD & HANA CT 02:09 PM 016.D210
240 FLINT RIVERRD E 02:16 PM 016.D30
JIMMY LEE CIR & NINA CT 02:19 PM 016.D0S
DORSEY RD & MARISSA COVE 02:27 PM 016.D1D
HIGHWAY 85 & CHASE RIDGE DR 02:36 PM 016.D2R
EDENTON WAY & POINTE SOUTH PKWY 02:39 PM 016.D1
TAYLOR RD & SUMMIT LN 02:46 PM 016.DOK
HIGHWAY 138 SW & WINDEREMERE PARK 02:50 PM 016.D30
GARDEN LAKE DR & LAKE RIDGE PKWY 02:52 PM 016.D38
BAR HARBOR CT & BAR HARBOR DR 02:55 PM 016.DON
CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR 03:00 PM 016.D3E
HIGHWAY 138 SW & PINE GABLES DR 03:05 PM 016.D3S
SENECA CT & WATONGA WAY 03:10 PM 016.D19
EVANS DR & RIDGEWOOD LN 03:21 PM 016.D18
ORME ST, 30274 & WEST ST, 30274 03:27 PM 016.D41
6711 CHURCH ST @ APTS 03:31 PM 016.D27
CHATEAU LN & CHURCH ST 03:37 PM 016.D2F
QUAIL HUNT DR & PARTRIDGE LN 03:45 PM 016.D17
CREEKVIEW CT & WALKER ESTATES DR 03:48 PM 016.D3R
WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 03:51 PM 016.D34
CAMPFIRE DR & TENT VALLEY DR 03:58 PM 016.D1X
CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 04:04 PM 016.D0OC
1702 POPLAR POINTE DR @ APTS. 04:09 PM 016.D1Q
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 04:11 PM 016.D31
FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TRL 04:17 PM 016.D1C
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:27 PM @CP.07



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #302
Days: MTWUF

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: JARED TATE

RunID:016.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - 11200 E LOVEJOY RD @ LACOSTA MHP 01:49 PM 104.D20
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
TARA RD & FOREST GLEN 02:05 PM 016.D36
TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE OAKS 02:09 PM 016.D33
11404 NEW HOPE RD 02:21 PM 016.D2K
WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 02:36 PM 016.D1J
HAMPTON RD & WYATT CIR 02:38 PM 016.D0B
HARBOUR TOWN PKWY & HARBOUR TOWN PL 02:48 PM 016.D25
GLENEAGLES DR & GLENEAGLES WAY 02:50 PM 016.D26
HENDERSON DR & PERNELL DR 02:58 PM 016.D01
ANDREWS DR & DOMINION DR 02:59 PM 016.D2V

AM IN - BUS SHOP 03:20 PM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #303

Days:

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: TIERRA NIXON

06/01/2021

RunlD:016.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 01:49 PM 104.D1T
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
WASHINGTON CIR & WINDING WAY LN, 02:01 PM 016.D2X
CAROLINA DR & WASHINGTON CIR 02:02 PM 016.D1R
WRENS DR & WINSLOW DR 02:08 PM 016.D1S

CANYON TRL & WALNUT CREEK LN 02:11 PM 016.D0
IVYGATE AVE & WALNUT CREEK LN 02:12 PM 016.D1M
KNOTTY PINE PL & THORNE RIDGE TRL 02:23 PM 016.D35
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 02:26 PM 016.D3U
ALIYAH DR & ONALEE DR 02:27 PM 016.D09
HASTINGS BRIDGE RD & BRIDGEWATER PASS 02:30 PM 016.D1E
QUAIL RD & QUAIL TRL 02:33 PM 016.DOP
BLUE HERON WAY & SAWGRASS DR 02:39 PM 016.D04
CREEKSIDE CT & SUMMER CREEK DR 02:43 PM 016.D1Y
PANHANDLE PL & PANHANDLE DR 02:45 PM 016.D24
PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 02:47 PM 016.D07
AM IN - BUS SHOP 03:03 PM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #230
Days: MTWUF

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)) DRIVER NAME: HENRY ALEXANDER

RunlD:016.905

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 01:50 PM 116.D06
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
POSTON RD & LEEWARD LN 02:06 PM 016.D3G
LULLWATER CIR & LULLWATER CT 02:18 PM 016.D1N
BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 02:30 PM 016.D2B
7652 FIELDER RD 02:40 PM 016.D2J
CRESTWICKE CROSSING DR & FIELDER RD 02:41 PM 016.D3V
CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 02:42 PM 016.D3T
ELLIOT RD & TIFFANY LN 02:44 PM 016.D3z2
MT ZION PKWY & FIELDSTONE PKWY 02:50 PM 016.D02

AM IN - BUS SHOP 02:59 PM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #224
Days: MTWUF

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: SANDRA LONDON

RunID:016.906

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - JEB STUART DR & KENNESAW CT 01:52 PM 114.D1
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
FAYETTEVILLE RD & SWAMP CREEK DR 02:07 PM 016.D3D
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 02:19 PM 016.D2Z
CARTER RD & GRADY DR 02:21 PM 016.D1V
WOODGREEN WAY & WOODHILL LN, 02:30 PM 016.D3Q
PINTAIL TRL & WOOD DUCK DR 02:33 PM 016.D2H
THORNTON BLVD & WATERCREST DR 02:47 PM 016.D2E
GREENFIELD LN & BASSWOOD WAY 02:53 PM 016.D0I0
FLOYD RD & WOODSBORO CT 03:00 PM 016.D2C
THORNWOOD DR & TEAL LN 03:12 PM 016.D3L

AM IN - BUS SHOP 03:21 PM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #223

Days:

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: DOUGLAS GRAY

06/01/2021

RunlID:016.907

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 11489 VINEA LN 01:49 PM 114.D06
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS. 02:06 PM 016.D0U
PARK VILLA WAY & WOODSIDE LN 02:12 PM 016.D29
LAKE VIEW TERR & TRAILWOOD DR 02:15 PM 016.D2A
STERLING CT & WEBB RD 02:16 PM 016.D20
CEDAR CREEK RDG & GLENDEVON CT 02:18 PM 016.D1P
EUSTON CT & REGENT ST 02:24 PM 016.D3N
CARDINAL LN & PHEASANT LN 02:30 PM 016.DOF
8050 TAYLOR RD @ BROOKS CROSSING APTS 02:33 PM 016.D11
CREEKSTONE WAY & WOODLAKE DR 02:34 PM 016.DO0L
TAYLOR CIR & TAYLOR DOWNS WAY 02:36 PM 016.D0Y
ABINGTON DR & DERBY DR 02:39 PM 016.D1H
WYNFIELD DR & WYNFIELD WAY 02:42 PM 016.D1Z
AM IN - BUS SHOP 02:47 PM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #231
Days: MTWUF

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: ATENA REAL

RunID:016.908

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - CASTLEBROOKE DR & APPLE CT 01:51 PM 116.D1T
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
RECTOR DR & SUNSET HILL BLVD 02:21 PM 016.D3H
AUGUSTINE PL & BROOKWOOD BLVD 02:22 PM 016.D0J
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 02:27 PM 016.D4B
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 02:34 PM 016.D15
AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 02:36 PM 016.D14
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 02:40 PM 016.D40
2070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ APTS 02:48 PM 016.D13

AM IN - BUS SHOP 02:57 PM @CP.03



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #232
Days: MTWUF

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11) DRIVER NAME: LATONJA SMITH

RunID:016.909

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - STOCKBRIDGE RD & CARLINGTON LN 01:48 PM 116.D2E
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 016.000
1315 CAMERON LANDING DR @ APTS 02:16 PM 016.DOH
3156 MOUNT ZION RD 02:17 PM 016.D06
CANTERBURY TRL & HIDDENLAKE DR 02:24 PM 016.DOE
BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 02:25 PM 016.D21
BAYWOOD CIR & BAYWOOD CIR PR 02:32 PM 016.D10
2445 REX RD @ THE OAKS AT ELLENWOOD 02:39 PM 016.D1K
FIELDCREST DR & MONICA DR 02:41 PM 016.D3Y
DURAN CT & SOMERTON DR 02:45 PM 016.D44

AM IN - BUS SHOP 02:56 PM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #404

Days:

FROM MUNDY'S MILL MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: ANNIE HERRING

06/01/2021

RunlID:016.911
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - POINTE SOUTH PKWY & EDENTON WAY 01:37 PM 119.D0T
SCHOOL: MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 016.000
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 01:58 PM 016.D49
HOLLY DR & SELDEN CT 02:03 PM 016.D2D
JEB STUART DR & ROBERT E LEE PKWY 02:07 PM 016.D2P
MONTEGO CIR & WINDGATE DR 02:17 PM 016.D12
HIGHTOWER TRL & ROUNTREE RD 02:21 PM 016.D2S
WILLIAMSBURG DR & WILLIAMSBURG DR 02:27 PM 016.D2G
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 02:31 PM 016.D3X
VALLEY HILL RD & SHENANDOAH DR 02:37 PM 016.D0G
HEATHROW DR & HEATHROW WAY 02:39 PM 016.D0X
ROXBURY DR & WESTFIELD DR 02:40 PM 016.D0Q
296 ROY HUIE RD 02:43 PM 016.D2Q
OAK VALLEY DR & RIVER RUN RD 02:45 PM 016.D1L
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & BALD EAGLE WAY 02:49 PM 016.D1A
EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES NEST WAY 02:51 PM 016.D310
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN 02:51 PM 016.D3M
W LEES MILL RD & OVERLOOK TERR 02:56 PM 016.DOR
DAYNA DR PR & W LEES MILL RD 02:57 PM 016.D0T
1108 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 03:01 PM 016.DOV
746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS. 03:03 PM 016.D48
AM OUT 03:07 PM @CP.30



